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

- home sits at the end of a

long, long, long private

drive & has 3 bdrms, den, dining room, great room with cathedral ceil- _ ensuite bathroom. 2

ings & stone fireplace. Country kitchen has built-in stove, oak cup- dditional  bedrooms

boards & walkout to yard. CVAC, Greenhouse, Solarium, Large Pond, e | and  bathrooms. CA,

Numerous Gardens. Metal Roof with Lifetime Warranty & 30 x 40 Shed, CVAC, security system. Single car garage & paved driveway. Call Carol*
Call Tony* or Carol*. or Tony™.

walkout to yard.
Master bedroom with
‘walk-in closets and

& BEAUTIFULLY
e S | é&? APPOINTED
&  immaculately
Mo s o8 e, e maintained home on
e i L Rl quiet crescent in the
e L A S e Heartland and Maws Rd.
B o area. Features large eaf-in

4 B modern  kitchen  with
ceramic floors & walkout to
nicely landscaped vard, com-
bined lmngﬁdmmg room, family room w/gas fireplace, main ﬂnﬂr laundry, ceramic
floors in entrance and oak staircase.

RARE UNIT... L & s
with walkout from rec room. Backing onto city owned forest offering pri-

vacy and nature. Open concept floor plan with wood burning fireplace.
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Lovely 3 Storey

. Townhome...
h.:u:kmg onto open
ark area for the kids!
his home features 3
spacious bdrms, private
master bdrm with walk-
in closet and 4 pc.
‘ensuite, 2nd and 3rd bed-
rooms are bright with
f french doors to the bal-
& cony, walkout kit to patio,
‘ensuite laundry, built-in
garage, new carpet & fresh-
ly painted throughout.
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BE 900

GREAT
STARTER
HOME

* 2 bedroom townhome
at end of quiet street.
uffield model with ol 8
solarium, Freshly paint- |
t ed throughout. Includes
. hot water heater, fridge,
stove, b/i dishwasher, wash-
" er, dryer. Call Tony* or
- Carol* to view.
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$179 900
THOUGHT FOR THE DAY

The Law of Inanimate Reproduction: If you take something apart and
put it back together enough times, eventually you’ll have two of them.

CAROL” & TONY WALRAVEN

** Associate Broker *Sales Representatives

905-877-5211

www.walraventeam.com
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GORGEOUS EXECUTIVE HOME LAST LOT AVAILABLE IN EXCLUSIVE
ONE OF GEORGETOWN’S FINEST

= ESTATE! 5.4 ACRES! $359,900
) Supr:rh 3000+ square ﬁ;ot home on a 2 acre lot close totown. j lot lﬂcat&ﬂ close to tﬂwnfﬁlﬂ
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Call Er‘ ﬂx Doell* to

- view thls great praperty

A REAL STUNNER! $439.900
2700 SQUARE FEET

HENTALS
* 2 & 3 bdrm su'tes in Acton - private yards! S*arimg at $850/mth
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